Introduction
ES-W1002 integrated weather station can be widely used in environmental
detection, integrating wind speed, wind direction, temperature and humidity, noise
collection, PM2.5 and PM10, CO2, atmospheric pressure, and light. The equipment
adopts standard ModBus-RTU communication protocol and RS485 signal output.
The communication distance can reach up to 2000 meters. The data can be
uploaded to the customer's monitoring software or PLC configuration screen
through 485 communication, and it also supports secondary development.

Specification
Order guide
12 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Tax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
ITEMS Range Accuracy Response time Long stability
Wind speed 0-60m /s ±(0.2m/s±0.02*v)(v is the actual
wind speed) (60%RH, 25℃) 1S -
Wind direction 0-359 ° ±3°（60%RH,25℃） 1S -
Temperature - 40 ℃ - + 80 ℃ ±0.5℃（25℃） ≤25s (1m/s wind speed 2) ≤0.1℃/y
Humidity 0－99% ±3%RH(60%RH,25℃) ≤8s (1m/s wind speed 2) ≤1%/y
Atmospheric pressure 0 － 120KPa ±0.15kPa@25℃ 101kPa ≤2S -0.1kPa/y
Luminance 0-200000lux ±7%(25℃) ≤2S ≤5%/y
Solar Radiation 0-1800 W/m2 ≤±3%@150W/m² ≤10S ≤±3%
PM2.5/PM10 0-1000μg/m3 ±3%FS（@100μg/m3、25℃、
50%RH）
≤90S ≤1%/y
CO2 0-5000ppm ±(50ppm+ 3%F·S) (25℃) ≤90S ≤1%/y
Noise 30-120 dB ±0.5dB ≤3S ≤3dB/y
Optical rainfall Typical accuracy: ±5%; Resolution: standard 0.1mm; Maximum instantaneous rainfall: 24mm/min; Rain
sensing diameter: 6cm
Digital output RS485
Power supply VDC: 10V-30V
Power Consumption 1.2W
IP protection Default IP65
Operating environment -40℃ - +70℃,0 - 100%
Material White/ABS
ES-W1002 ultrasonic weather station
CODE Function type
XXXXX
W1= wind speed                    T= temperature                 A= atmospheric pressure
W2 = wind direction              H = humidity                      S1 = Solar radiation
R = rainfall                                L =Luminance                    P=PM1.0/PM2.5/PM10
N=Noise                                   C=CO2
CODE Signal output
1 No built-in electronic compass
2 Built-in electronic compass function
ES-W1002 W1W2THA 1 Order example